42
Instrumented Electric Nutrunners
Accessories
543230 543235 543232
543235
Tool Type Model Number Cover Swivel Bail Mounting Plate Extension Kit
Right Angle 17EA08AL2 205832 541715-2 ------ ------
17EA…AM3 205834 541715-2 ------ ------

Light Duty – 4.6 ft. (1.4m) Cable Travel
PL-12A – 12.0-1.0 5.5-0.5 6.8 171 5.1 130 2.3 58 – –
Light Duty – 5.0 ft. (1.5m) Cable Travel
200427 – 2.0-0 .9-0 10.9 277 4.4 112 1.6 41 1.3 0.6
200428 – 4.0-2.0 1.8-.9 10.9 277 4.4 112 1.6 41 1.3 0.6
200429 – 5.0-3.0 2.3-1.4 10.9 277 4.4 112 1.6 41 1.3 0.6
Light Duty – 5.2 ft. (1.6m) Cable Travel
BL-2A – 2.0-1.0 0.9-0.5 10.4 263 4.0 102 2.2 56 1.1 0.5
BL-4A – 4.0-20 1.8-0.9 10.4 263 4.0 102 2.2 56 1.1 0.5
Light Duty – 6.7 ft. (2.0m) Cable Travel
BL-6A – 6.0-4.0 2.7-1.8 12.9 327 5.5 140 3.1 79 3.3 1.5
BLL-6A Ratchet 6.0-4.0 2.7-1.8 12.9 327 5.5 140 3.1 79 3.3 1.5
BL-8A – 8.0-6.0 3.6-2.7 12.9 327 5.5 140 3.1 79 3.3 1.5
BLL-8A Ratchet 8.0-6.0 3.6-2.7 12.9 327 5.5 140 3.1 79 3.3 1.5
Medium Duty – 6.6ft. (2.0m) Cable Travel
BM-13A Automatic 13-9.0 5.9-4.1 13.8 350 6.9 175 4.5 114 9.0 4.1
BML-13A Automatic/Ratchet 13-9.0 5.9-4.1 13.8 350 6.9 175 4.5 114 9.0 4.1
BM-18A Automatic 18-13 8.2-5.9 13.8 350 6.9 175 4.5 114 9.0 4.1
Medium Duty – 6.0ft. (1.8m) Cable Travel
BM-25A Automatic 25-18 11.4-8.2 20.7 527 7.8 197 6.6 169 19 8.6
BM-35A Automatic 35-25 15.9-11.4 20.7 527 7.8 197 6.6 169 19 8.6
BM-45A Automatic 45-35 20.5-15.9 20.7 527 7.8 197 6.6 169 19 8.6
Capacity “A” “B” “C” Weight
Model Number Lock Feature
lbs. kg in mm in mm in. mm lbs. kg
Ergonomic Tool Balancers

C
A
B C
A
B C
44
Instrumented Electric Nutrunners
Balance Arms
� Ball bearing construction
� Post, wall, or adjustable height
post mounting
� Single or parallel arms
CPBA-18-AH
TOOLS NOT INCLUDED
Air Cylinder
CPBA-18 520170 12 305 18 457 18 457 - -
CPBA-30 520203 12 305 30 762 18 457 - -
CPBA-12-AH 520178 12 305 12 305 - - 30 762
CPBA-18-AH 520172 12 305 18 457 - - 30 762
CPBA-30-AH 520215 12 305 30 762 - - 30 762
CPBA-30-WM 520207 12 305 30 762 - - - -
Spring
PBA-12 520007 12 305 12 305 18 457 - -
PBA-18 520010 12 305 18 457 18 457 - -
PBA-24 520045 12 305 24 610 18 457 - -
PBA-12-AH 520009 12 305 12 305 - - 30 762
PBA-18-AH 520012 12 305 18 457 - - 30 762
PBA-24-AH 520047 12 305 24 610 - - 30 762
PBA-30-AH 520050 12 305 30 762 - - 30 762
PBA-18-18-AH 520036 18 457 18 305 - - 30 762
PBA-12-WM 520008 12 305 12 305 - - - -
AH = Adjustable Height
WM = Wall Mounted
Tool weight capacity:
Air Cylinder: 10 lbs. (4.6 kg)

Additional accessories: See page 45.
Parallel Arms Dimensions
Model No. Code No.
A B C Post Height
in. mm in. mm in. mm in. mm
PBA-18
45
Instrumented Electric Nutrunners
Balance Arms
Conversion Kits for Cleco
Screwdriver Balance Arms
To Convert Balance Arms
From To
Part No.
SBA-12 PBA-12* 521041
SBA-18 PBA-18* 521042
Spring Cylinder 201606
SBA or PBA SBA or PBA
Standard Duty Heavy Duty** 521060
* Conversion kits for -24 and -30 models are available upon request.
** Has four springs to support heavier tools or longer arms.
204120 204119 204122 204014
Part No. Length (in.)
204014 12
204122 18
204119 24
204120 30
Articulating Arm Extensions Tool Holders
301128     17/47 Pistol-Horiz. Tool Holder
301129     17/47 Pistol- Vert. Tool Holder
301130     17/47 Inline-Horiz. Tool Holder
301131     17/47 Inline-Vert. Tool Holder
Part Number Description
301129

kgTCI-150FRN* 1/2 30–150 47–210 1.0 1.4 18.5 470 1.4 0.6
*DualScale Model: Either in.-lb./Nm graduations, or ft.-lb./Nm graduations.
Ratchet Head (ft.-lb. Graduations)
49
General Accessories
Utica Torque Wrenches
Drive Range Graduations Weight
Model No. Size (in.) Nm in.-lb Nm in.-lb lb. kg
DA-8 1/4 0–8.2 0–75 0.2 2.5 1.8 0.8
DA-16 3/8 0–16.5 0–150 0.5 2.5 1.9 0.9
DA-35 3/8 0–35.0 0–300 0.5 5.0 1.9 0.9
DA-70 3/8 0–70.0 0–600 1.0 10.0 2.0 0.9
Nm/in.-lb. Scale
Drive Range Graduations Weight
Model No. Size (in.) Nm ft.-lb Nm ft.-lb lb. kg
DA-70F 3/8 0–70 0–50 1.0 1.0 2.0 0.9
DA-140F 1/2 0–140 0–100 2.0 2.0 3.3 1.5
DA-240F 1/2 0–240 0–175 5.0 5.0 6.7 3.0
DA-320F*x 1/2 0–320 0–250 10.0 5.0 5.5 2.5
DA-480F*x 3/4 0–480 0–350 10.0 10 12.4 5.6
*x includes extension bar     *z includes extension bar and helper bar
Nm/ft.-lb. Scale
TA4-05B-1 TA4-05B-2 5–50 in.-lb. .56–5.64 Nm 1/4 6.35
TA4-10B-1 TA4-10B-2 10–100 in.-lb. 1.13–11.29 Nm 1/4 6.35